
AFTER  
SCHOOL  
CLUBS 

AUGUST  
2025 –  
FEBRUARY  
2026

FEBRUARY–  
JULY
2026

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY WIND DOWN
TIME
16:00 – 18:00

AGE
Primary 1-4

LANGUAGE
German

LOCATION
�Tandem IMS 
Seefeldstrasse 111  
8008 Zürich

COST
�CHF 65 per lesson

CONDITIONS
Club must be booked for the 
entire course semester. 
Please provide your child with a 
snack.

MORE INFO: 

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch

tandem-ims.ch



Tandem IMS 
Bethany Hill  |  043 500 10 39  |  eca@tandem-ims.ch  |  tandem-ims.ch
Zurich Seefeld  |  Zollikon  |  Erlenbach

 

Club Description

Welcome to Tandem's Wednesday Wind Down Club, a fun and supportive space where primary 
children can unwind midweek! 

Designed with working parents in mind, this club provides caring supervision while offering 
children the freedom to choose from a variety of activities. With opportunities for creativity, 
outdoor play, social time with friends, and unstructured fun, it’s the perfect way to relax and 
recharge in a safe environment. Meanwhile, parents can enjoy peace of mind knowing their 
children are in caring hands.

Wednesday       *This club runs during French project week 1.10.25 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

DATES
2025 /  
2026

FRENCH WEEK 
1.10.25

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

DATES  
2026

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

WEEKS 21 × 2 hours care WEEKS   16 × 2 hours care

COST CHF 1600 .– (CHF 65.– / 120 minutes) COST CHF1’280.– (CHF 65.– / 120 minutes)

4

3

5

7

22

3

10

12

14

10

17

19

21

24

26

25

4 11
1

6 13
3 17

8

17

1

15

20

18

28

10

29

27

20

1

 WEDNESDAY WIND DOWN CLUB

25

27


