

WEDNESDAY WIND DOWN

16:00 - 18:00

AGE **Primary 1-4**

MORE INFO:

043 500 10 39

eca@tandem-ims.ch
tandem-ims.ch

LANGUAGE **German**

Tandem IMS
Seefeldstrasse 111
8008 Zürich

CHF 65 per lesson

CONDITIONS

Club must be booked for the entire course semester.
Please provide your child with a snack.



WEDNESDAY WIND DOWN CLUB

Club Description

Welcome to Tandem's **Wednesday Wind Down Club**, a fun and supportive space where primary children can unwind midweek!

Designed with working parents in mind, this club provides caring supervision while offering children the freedom to choose from a variety of activities. With opportunities for creativity, outdoor play, social time with friends, and unstructured fun, it's the perfect way to relax and recharge in a safe environment. Meanwhile, parents can enjoy peace of mind knowing their children are in caring hands.

Wednesday *This club runs during French project week 1.10.25

Wearresday	This star range daring trenen project wee	
SEMESTER 1		SEMESTER 2
DATES 2025/	AUG 20 27 SEP 3 10 17 24	DATES FEB 25 2026 MAR 4 11 18 25
2026 FRENCH WEEK 1.10.25	CT 1 22 29	APR 1 8 15
	NOV 5 12 19 26	MAY 6 13 20 27
	DEC 3 10 17 JAN 7 14 21 28	JUN 3 10 17 JUL 1
	FEB 4	
WEEKS	21 × 2 hours care	WEEKS 16 × 2 hours care
COST	CHF 1600 (CHF 65/120 minutes)	COST CHF1'280 (CHF 65/120 minutes)

